Campaign Finance Report

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

| Filer Identification 2000207 Number : | | | | | | port ed B | | CANDI | DATE | | СОМ | 4ITTEE | ✓ | LOBE | YIST | |
|---|---------------------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|--------|--------------|----------------|-------------|----------|-------------|------------|----------------------|----------------|----------|-----------|----------------|
| Name of Filing C | Committee, Candid | late or L | obbyist: | | Pen | nsyl | vania | Future F | und | | | | | | | |
| Street Address: | P O BOX 502 | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City: | HARRISBURG | ì | | | | | | State: | PA | | | Zip Cod | ie: 17 | 7110-5 | 028 | |
| TYPE OF REPORT | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY | 1. | 2ND FRIDAY PRIMARY | / PRE | - | 2. | 30 DA PRIMA | | POST- 3. | | | AMENDMENT REPORT? | | Yes | No | \ |
| (place X to the right of | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION | 4. | 2ND FRIDAY ELECTION | / PRE | ≣- | 5. | 30 DA ELECT | | POST- | 6. X | | TERMINA REPORT | | Yes | No | \ |
| report type) | ANNUAL REPORT | 7. | Year 2005 | | | | | NG METHO | | | | PAPER DISKETTE | | | | ГТЕ |
| Name of Office S | = Sought by Candida | ite: | | | _ | | | DATE 0 | F ELE | CTIO | N | District Number | Office Code | Par | ty Code | County Code |
| | | | | | | | | МО | DAY | YE | AR | | | ОТН | | 22 |
| | | | | | | | | 11 | | 8 | 2005 | | (SEE IN | STRUCTIO | ONS FOR C | ODES) |
| Expenditures from: | | | | | | | МО | DAY | | EAR | FO | R OFFI | CE USE | ONLY | | |
| - | | | 1 1 | | 1 | | 1 | 11 | | 28 | 2005 | | | | | |
| | ught Forward Fro | | | | | | \$ \$ | | | | 131.34 | | | | | |
| B. Total Monetary Contributions And Receipts (From Schedule I | | | | | | | | | | 36,0 | 00.00 | | | | | |
| C. Total Funds Available (Sum Of Lines A and B) | | | | | | | | | • | | 131.34 | | | | | |
| D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) | | | | | | | \$ | | | 98,8 | 346.86 | | | | | |
| E. Ending Cash | Balance (Subtrac | t Line D | From Line C | :) | | | \$ | | 3 | 321,2 | 84.48 | | | | | |
| F. Value Of In- | Kind Contribution | s Receiv | ed (From Sc | hedu | le I | I) | \$ | | | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| G. Unpaid Debt | s And Obligations | (From S | Schedule IV |) | | | \$ | | | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| | | | | AFF | ID | AVI | T SE | CTION | | | | | | | | |
| PART I - If this is | s a Committee rep | ort, trea | surer sign h | ere. | If th | nis is | a Can | ndidate re | eport, c | andi | date sig | ın here. | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) correct and comple |) that this report, inc ete. | luding the | e attached sch | edule | s file | ed on | paper (| or by elect | ronic m | edium | , are to t | he best o | f my kno | wledge a | and belie | f , true |
| Sworn to and subs | cribed before me the | s | 20 | | | | | | | S | ignature | of Perso | n Submit | ting Rep | ort | |
| | Signate | ıre | | | | | - | | | | | Prin | ted Name | e | | |
| My Commission Ex | kpires | | | | | | | | | | | Ema | il | | | |
| | мо | D | AY | YR | | | | | Are | ea Coc | le | Daytim | e Teleph | one Nu | nber | |
| Part II- If this is | a report of a can | didate's | authorized | Comn | nitte | ee, C | andida | ate shall | sign he | ere. | | | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende | that to the best of ed. | my knowl | edge and belie | ef this | poli | itical | commi | ittee has n | ot viola | ted an | y provis | ions of th | e act of J | une 3,19 | 937 (P.L. | 1333, |
| Sworn to and subsc | ribed before me this | | | | | | | | | | S | ignature o | of Candid | ate | | |
| | day of | | | | | | - | | | | | Printe | d Name | | | |
| | Signature | | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| My Commission Exp | ires | | | | | | | | | | | Ema | | | | |
| | мо | D | AY | YR | 1 | | - | | Area | Code | | Da | aytime T | elephon | e Numbe | er |

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period | | |
|--|------------------|-----|------------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | From: | То: | 11/28/2005 |
| 1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period (1) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B) | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A) | | \$ | 0.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part B) | | \$ | 0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period (2) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D) | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C) | | \$ | 27,000.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part D) | | \$ | 31,000.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period (3) | \$ | 58,000.00 |
| 4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc. (From Part E) | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period (4) | \$ | 0.00 |
| | | | |
| Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Page 1 | | \$ | 58,000.00 |

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| Name of Filing Committee or Candida | te | 1 | Reporting | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|-------|-------------------|-----------|------|------|----|--------|
| | | 1 | From: | | То | : | |
| | | · | | DATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ | 0.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | |

PAGE TOTAL
0.00

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

0.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| (Exclu | de contributions fron | n political comm | itte | es re _l | ported | in Part | A) | | |
|--------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|------|--------------------|--------|------------|----|------------|----|
| Name of Filing Committe | ee or Candidate | | Rep | orting P | eriod | | | | |
| | | | | m: | |) : | | | |
| | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | \$ | 0. | 00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) |) | | | | | | |
| | · | • | | | • | | | PAGE TOTAL | |

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| me of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | Reporting |) Period | | | | | |
|---|-----------------|----------|------------|----------|------|------|---|-----------|--|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | | | From: | | | То: | 11/28/2005 | | |
| | | | | DA | TE | | АМО | DUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Bi Partisan Political Action Comm for Be | tter Government | | | | | | | 25,000.00 | |
| Mailing Address 1218 Chestnut Street Suite 403-40 | | | 11 | 21 | 2005 | | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |] | | | | | |
| | PA | 19107 | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Pennsylvania Better Government PAC | | | | "" | | ILAK | | 2,000.00 | |
| Mailing Address 240 Third Street | | | | 11 | 21 | 2005 |] | 2,000.00 | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | 1 ** | | 2003 | | | |
| | PA | 17101 | | | | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 27,000.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | | orting Pe | riod | | | |
|---|-----------------|-------------------|------------|--------------------------|------------|-------|-------------------|----------|------------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | | | | Fron | n: | | То | : | 11/28/2005 |
| | | | | | D <i>A</i> | ATE | | AI | MOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 2 000 00 |
| Bysher Associates | | | | | МО | DAI | ILAK | \$ | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 725 Oak Springs Ro | ad | | | | 11 | 8 | 2005 | | |
| City Bryn Mawr | State | Zip | Code (Plus | 4) | | | 2005 | | |
| | PA | 190 | 010 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name | | | | | Occupat | ion | LLC | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Cod | e (Plus 4) |
| | | | | | | PA | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 2,000,00 |
| Lisa W Fouraker | | | | | | 27.1 | |] * | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 35 Weeks Drive | | | | 11 | 7 | 2005 | | | |
| City Boothwyn | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| | PA | PA 19061 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Merrill Lynch | | | | | Occupat | ion | Investm | ent Exe | cutive |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Cod | e (Plus 4) |
| 300 West State Street2nd Floor | | | Media | | | PA | | 19063 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | | | | |
| Charles Paxson Keates | | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 1,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 112 S Oxford Avenu | e Apartment 801 | | | | 11 | 8 | 2005 | 1 | |
| City Ventnor City | State | Zip | Code (Plus | 4) | 11 | 0 | 2005 | | |
| | l NJ | 840 | 062831 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Veritable LP | | | | | Occupat | ion | Gen Cns | l/Sr Por | tfolio Mgr |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Cod | e (Plus 4) |
| 6022 West Chester Pike | | | Edgemont | | | PA | | 19028 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | МО | DAY | VEAD | | |
| Mark D Lupke | | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 1,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 1924 Rittenhouse So | quare | | | | 11 | 8 | 2005 | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip | Code (Plus | 4) | | | 2000 | | |
| | PA | 19: | 1035735 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Venture Capital | | | | Occupation Self Employed | | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | | State Z | | | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | |
| 2044 Spruce Street Philadelphia | | | PA 19103 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | - , |
|---|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|---------|---------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | 1. | |
| LaRene Oliver Frey | | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | \$ | 10,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 11 Court Run | | | | 11 | 14 | 2005 | 7 | |
| City Malvern | State | Zip | Code (Plus 4) | 1 11 | 14 | 2003 | | |
| | PA | 19 | 355 | | | | | |
| Employer Name Frey, Petrakis, Deeb, | Blum, Briggs & Mitts | 5 | | Occupat | ion , | Attorne | / | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| 1601 Market Street6th Floor | | | Philadelphia | | PA | | 19103 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | DAY | VEAD | | |
| Gregory P Montanaro | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 1,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 4222 Pine Street | Mailing Address 4222 Pine Street | | | | 8 | 2005 | 7 | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip | Code (Plus 4) | 11 | O | 2003 | İ | |
| | PA | 19 | 1044011 | | | | | |
| Employer Name Foreign Policy Research | | Occupation Executive Director | | | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| 1528 Walnut StreetSuite # 610 Philadelphia | | | | | PA | | 19102 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | | | |
| Richard McBride | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 10,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 5 Apollo Road Suite | e Two | | | 11 | 21 | 2005 | 7 | |
| City Plymouth Meeting | State | Zip | Code (Plus 4) | 1 11 | 21 | 2003 | | |
| | PA | 19 | 462 | | | | | |
| Employer Name McBride and Murphy | | | | Occupat | ion , | Attorne | / | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| Box 629 | | | Horsham | | PA | | 19044 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 4 000 00 |
| Louis J Guerra | | | | 140 | DAI | ILAK | \$ | 4,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 1825 Holmes Avenu | e | | | 11 | 7 | 2005 | | |
| City Maple Glen | State | Zip | Code (Plus 4) | | · | | | |
| | PA | 19 | 063 | | | | 1 | |
| Employer Name Merrill Lynch | | | Occupat | ion | Investm | ent Exec | utive | |
| imployer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | e (Plus 4) | | |
| 00 West State Street2nd Floor Media | | | | PA | | 19063 | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL\$ 31,000.00

OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

| Name of Filing Committee | or Candidate | | Report | ing Peri | od | | |
|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------|---------|----------|-----|------|------------|
| | | | From: | | | To: | |
| | | | | D | ATE | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | \$ 0.00 |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code (I | Plus 4) | | | | |
| Receipt Description | • | • | | | • | | |
| Futor Count Total of Boot | Fan Cabadula I Batailad | Comment Dans | Castian | 4 | | | PAGE TOTAL |
| Enter Grand Total of Part | c on scnedule 1, Detailed | Summary Page, | Section | 4. | | | \$ 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | From: | То: | 11/28/2005 | | | | | | |
| 1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (1) | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | | |
| 2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART F) | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (2) | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | | |
| 3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G) | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (3) | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | | |
| TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page, | • | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | | |

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Can | didate | | Reporting Period | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|---|-------------------|------------------|---------------------|---|-------------|------------|------|
| | | | From: | | | To | | |
| | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | 7 \$ | | 0.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| Description of Contribution: | • | • | • | • | | · | | |
| | | | | | - | | | |
| | ter Grand Total of Part F on Schedule II, In-Kind Contributions Det | | | ailed Summary Page, | | | PAGE TOTAL | |
| Section 2. | | | | | | \$ | | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | Re | portin | ng Pe | riod | | | | |
|---|------------------|------|------------------|--------|--------|-------------|-------|------|-------------|-----------|----------|
| | | | | Fro | m: | | | To: | | | |
| | | | | | | | DATE | | | АМ | IOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | | | | \$ | 0.00 |
| City | State | | Zip Code(Plus 4) | | | | | | | | |
| Employer of Contributor | | | | | Оссі | upati | on | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | Stat | e Z | Zip Co | ode(Plus 4) | Desci | ript | tion of Con | tribution | |
| Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch | edule II, In-Kir | nd (| Contributions D | etaile | ed | | | | | PA | GE TOTAL |
| Summary Page, Section 3. | , | | | | | | | | | | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period | | |
|---------------------------------------|------------------|-----|-------------------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | From | То: | <u>11/28/2005</u> |

| | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | | |
|---|--------|-------------------|----------------------------|--------------------|----------|----|----------|--|--|
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| First Decade Committee | | | 1-10 | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 101 West Baltimore Avenue 2nd Floor | | | 11 | 23 | 2005 | \$ | 200.00 | | |
| City Media | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| PA 19063 | | | | Contribution | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Federal Express | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 371461 | | | 11 | 5 | 2005 | \$ | 196.86 | | |
| City Pittsburgh | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| PA 152507- | | | shipping charges | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| UTA Associates | | | 1-10 | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1205 Locust Stree | t #100 | | 11 | 5 | 2005 | \$ | 2,000.00 | | |
| City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| PA 19107 | | | | dec consulting fee | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| UTA Associates | | | 1-10 | | I Z/IIX | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1205 Locust Street #100 | | | 11 | 5 | 2005 | \$ | 2,000.00 | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| PA 19107 | | | nov consulting fee | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| UTA Associates | | | 1-10 | | I Z/IIX | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1205 Locust Street #100 | | | 11 | 5 | 2005 | \$ | 2,000.00 | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| | PA | 19107 | oct consulting fee | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Tri-State Consulting | | | 1.10 | | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailing Address 123 Schuylkill Street | | | 11 | 5 | 2005 | \$ | 3,000.00 | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | PA | 17110 | consulting fee | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |

| To Wh | om Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
|--|---|-------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------|-----------|----------|--|--|
| Committee to elect Bob Nyce | | | | 110 | | 1 = Aux | | | | |
| Mailing Address 7416 Carole Lane | | | 11 | 2 | 2005 | \$ | 1,000.00 | | | |
| City Northampton State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| PA 18067 | | | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Chelte | Cheltenham Township Republican Organization | | | | | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 269 | | | 11 | 1 | 2005 | \$ | 1,000.00 | | | |
| City Cheltenham State | | | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | PA 19012 | | | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | MO | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Berks | County Republican Committee | | | МО | DAT | TEAK | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address 529 Court Street | | | 11 | 1 | 2005 | \$ | 2,500.00 | | |
| City | Reading | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | scription of Expenditure | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19601 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| D.B. <i>A</i> | Associates | | | MO | | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address 202 Willowmere Lan | e | | 11 | 1 | 2005 | \$ | 1,700.00 | | |
| City | Ambler | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19002 | consulting fee | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Friends of Dave Arnold | | | MO | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address 1045 S Third Street | | | 10 | 31 | 2005 | \$ | 1,500.00 | | |
| City | Lebanon | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | PA 17042 | | | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Bucks County Republican Committee | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 115 North Broad Street | | | 10 | 31 | 2005 | \$ | 20,000.00 | | | |
| City | Doylestown | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | PA 18901 | | | | Contribution | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | DAY | VEAD | | | | |
| Retain Sandra Schultz Newman Committee | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 110 Penn Centre, 19th Floor 1617 JFK Boulevard | | | 10 | 31 | 2005 | \$ | 42,000.00 | | | |
| City Philadelphia | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| PA 19103 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Wh | To Whom Paid | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Committee to elect John Paul and Lee Fein | | | | МО | | LAIN | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1754 Costner Drive | | | 10 | 28 | 2005 | \$ | 10,000.00 | | | |
| City | Warrington | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| | | PA | 18976 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | PAGE 14 | | | |
|--|---------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------|-----------|------------|--|--|--|
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Fielding for Coroner | | | 1-10 | | 12/110 | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 400 Wyomissing Road | | | | 26 | 2005 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City Wyomissing | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | • | | | | |
| | PA | 19610 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Kelly Wall and Jean McLenigan | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 2025 Joshua Road | | | 10 | 25 | 2005 | \$ | 5,000.0 | | | |
| City Lafayette Hill | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | • | | | | |
| | PA 19444 Co | | | | Contribution | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid Committee to elect Frank Cori | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| | view Drive PO Box 222 | | 10 | 26 | 2005 | \$ | 2,500.0 | | | |
| City Orwigsburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | l tion of Exp | <u> </u> enditure | | | | | |
| , 090249 | PA | 17961 | Contrib | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Committee to re-elect Diane Gibbons | | | 10 | 25 | 2005 | \$ | 750.00 | | | |
| Mailing Address 81 Tower H | пі коад | | 10 | 25 | 2005 | | 750.00 | | | |
| City Doylestown | State Zip Code (Plus 4) D | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | PA | 18901 | Contrib | ution | | _ | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Ed Kress | | | | | | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| Mailing Address po Box 838 | | | 10 | 25 | 2005 | | 300.00 | | | |
| City McKees Rocks | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | PA | 15136 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Committee to elect Jay Blumenthal, Treasurer | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 246 | | | 10 | 25 | 2005 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City Abington | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | PA | 19001 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Expend | dituras on Pago 1. Pago | ort Cover Bago Item D | | | | | PAGE TOTAL | | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Expend | incures on raye 1, Repo | or cover rage, item b | ·• | | | \$ | 98,846.86 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |